
Awarded Vendor Active on Contract Sales Contact Email City State Phone Number
ACF Standby Systems Equipment Carlos Acetuno C.Aceituno@acfpower.com Tampa FL (407) 450-5393
Alamo Group Texas LLC Equipment bids@alamo-group.com Seguin TX (830) 372-9637
All Roads Kenworth, LLC. Equipment Michael Crawford mcrawford@allroadstrucks.com Dundalk MD (352) 427-5462
All Roads Kenworth, LLC. Heavy Trucks & Buses Michael Crawford mcrawford@allroadstrucks.com Dundalk MD (352) 427-5462
All Traffic Solutions, Inc. Equipment contracts@alltrafficsolutions.com State College PA (814) 237-9005

Alligator Alley Harley-Davidson Pursuit, Administrative, & 
Other Vehicles Scott Otton stepheno@alligatoralleyharley.com Sunrise FL (954) 793-5167

Alta Construction Equipment Florida, LLC Equipment K. Gray kgray@altaequipfl.com Tampa FL (813) 391-8159
Ameri-Recreational Sports, LLC Equipment T. Bond tbond@arspowersports.com Okeechobee FL (863) 467-0900

America Wild LLC
Pursuit, Administrative, & 
Other Vehicles Chris Warren chris@reconpowerbikes.com Fort Wayne IN (888) 485-2589

ARI Phoenix, Inc. Equipment Tekla Goodwin teklagoodwin@ari-hetra.com Lebanon OH (513) 229-3750
AssetWorks Inc formerly Trapeze Software Group Inc* Electric Vehicle Charging John Crane john.crane@assetworks.com (484) 801-0317
ATMAX Equipment Co. Equipment anneg@mowermax.com Tampa FL (813) 634-1111
Bachrodt FT, LLC dba Palmetto Ford of Miami Heavy Trucks & Buses Charlie Rodgers crodgers@palmettofordtrucks.com Miami FL (305) 470-1334
Bachrodt FT, LLC dba Palmetto Ford of Miami Other Vehicles Charlie Rodgers crodgers@palmettofordtrucks.com Miami FL (305) 470-1334
BBA PUMPS Equipment J. Booth jbooth@bbapumps.com North Charleston SC (843) 849-3676
Beck Chrysler Dodge Jeep Equipment contractinfo@beckfleet.com palatka FL (386) 937-9394
Blink Network LLC* Electric Vehicle Charging Amy Dobrikova adobrikova@blinkcharging.com
Bozard Ford * Heavy Trucks & Buses Jeffrey Eason jeason@bozard.com St. Augustine FL (904) 436-6321
Bozard Ford Other Vehicles Jeffrey Eason jeason@bozard.com St. Augustine FL (904) 436-6321
Broyhill Equipment LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Tammy Steemken accounting@broyhill.com Dakota City NE (402) 987-3412
Bush Hog LLC Equipment Jill jill@manufacturerssolutionsteam.com Selma AL (334) 874-2700
Carswell Distributing Company Equipment amoss@carswelldist.com Winston-Salem NC (678) 951-5732
Certified Lift Installation & Maintenance Corp Equipment PJSTERN@LIFTNOW.COM Yorktown Heights NY (914) 424-3479
Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ft Walton Beach Other Vehicles Eric Jore ejore@steponeauto.com Ft. Walton Beach FL (407) 234-5116
Clark Equipment Company Equipment Barry Hanson barry.hanson@doosan.com West Fargo ND (701) 241-8793
Container Systems & Equipment Co., Inc. Equipment William Young byoung@containersys.com Daytona Beach FL (386) 253-5555
Container Systems & Equipment Co., Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses William Young byoung@containersys.com Daytona Beach FL (386) 253-5555
Crimson Technology Products, LLC Equipment Stacia Certer scarter@crimsontechnologyproducts.com Apopka FL (407) 494-4435
Cumberland International Trucks of Florida Heavy Trucks & Buses Chuck Calhoun ccalhoun@cltte.com Orlando FL (407) 849-6440
DeLand Truck Center, Inc. Equipment Howard Williams howard@delandtruckcenter.com DeLand FL (386) 734-8740
DeLand Truck Center, Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses Howard Williams howard@delandtruckcenter.com DeLand FL (386) 734-8740
Dobbs Equipment, LLC Equipment Dave Walsch dave.walsh@dobbsequipment.com Fort Myers FL (239) 334-3627
Duke Equipment, Inc Equipment SteveR@floridaforklift.com Tampa FL (813) 422-0462
Duval Ford LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Richard Tackett richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com Jacksonville FL (904) 388-2144
Duval Ford LLC Other Vehicles Richard Tackett richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com Jacksonville FL (904) 388-2144
EFE, INC Equipment cvaughn@evergladesfarmequipment.com Wellington FL (561) 897-0693
Embankscape Equipment LLC Equipment J. Korthals jkorthals@rcmowersus.com Suamico WI (480) 848-8904
Emergency Vehicles, Inc. (EVI) Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Lee Potter lee@evi-fl.com
Energreen America Inc Equipment Larry Katzer larry.katzer@energreenamerica.com Aiken SC (706) 724-4739
Environmental Products Group, Inc. Equipment chaase@myepg.com Apopka FL (407) 798-0004
ETR, L.L.C. Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Jerry Michaluk jerry@etrllc.org
ETR, L.L.C. Other Vehicles Jerry Michaluk jerry@etrllc.org Altamonte Springs FL (407) 339-6737
Evervac Equipment Equipment Austen Everett Aeverett@Evervacfl.com Tampa FL (352) 213-7675
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Excellance, Inc Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Christina Biller christina@excellance.com
Federal Contracts Corp Equipment info@federalcontractscorp.com Tampa FL (813) 631-0000
Florida Coast Equipment, Inc. Equipment J. Moreno jmoreno@floridacoasteq.com West Palm Beach FL (561) 209-2705
Florida Kenworth, LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Matthew Peterson Matt.Peterson@csmtruck.com Orlando FL (407) 864-7071
Florida Transportation Systems, Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses Robert Frick rfrick@fts4buses.com Tampa FL (813) 980-0174
Ford Crestview Other Vehicles Eric Jore ejore@steponeauto.com Crestview FL (407) 234-5116
Ford Motor Company dba Ford Pro Charging* Electric Vehicle Charging Gabe de Paz proposals@groups.ford.com
Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc. Other Vehicles Ryan Davis garberfleet@garberautomall.com Green Cove Springs FL (904) 264-2442
Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck, Inc. Other Vehicles Ryan Davis rdavis@garberautomall.com Green Cove Springs FL (904) 264-2443
Garber Ford Inc Other Vehicles Ryan Davis rdavis@garberautomall.com Green Cove Springs FL (904) 264-2444
GATORMOTO UTILITY VEHICLES AND MORE LCC Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Brett Jackrel bjackrel@motoelectricvehicles.com
Genserve LLC Equipment rspence@genserveinc.com Coral Springs FL (954) 909-2851
Genset Services, Inc. Equipment mpalmer@gensetservices.com Pompano Beach FL (954) 956-9252
Glade & Grove Supply Co LLC Equipment kenh@gladeandgrove.com Belle Glade FL (561) 996-3095
Gravois Aluminum Boats, LLC DBA Metal Shark Boats Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Dean Jones djones@metalsharkboats.com
Great Southern Equipment (Company) Equipment rferwerda@gsequipment.net Tampa FL (813) 248-4971
Green Thumb Palm Beach Equipment jmiller@greenthumbpalmbeach.com West Palm Beach FL (561) 333-2355
HD Hyundai Infracore North America LLC Equipment Randy Shearin randy.shearin@hhi-di.com Suwanee GA (678) 714-6660
Holland Pump Company Equipment eugene@hollandpump.com West Palm Beach FL (561) 697-3333
Humdinger Equipment, Ltd. Equipment chad@humdingerequipment.com Lubbock TX (806) 771-9944
Hydra Service (S), Inc. Equipment kheller@hydraservice.net Debary FL (407) 625-1388
Industrial Truck & Equipment, LLC Equipment ap-warranty@tampacrane.com Tampa FL (813) 246-5510
Industrial Truck & Equipment, LLC Equipment BLAKE@TRUCKSANDPARTS.COM Tampa FL (813) 247-6637
Innovative Equipment Services 2 LLC Equipment Michael Cabera Michael.Cabrera@CASEpowered.com Hialeah Gardens FL (786) 774-3284
Jet-Vac Equipment Company, LLC Equipment hilary@jet-vac.com Sumter SC (803) 494-4430
JOBBERS EQUIPMENT WAREHOUSE INC Equipment SUPPORT@JOBBERSMIAMI.COM Miami FL (305) 592-8730
K&K Systems, Inc. Equipment wkasal@k-ksystems.com Tupelo MS (662) 372-0164
Kelly Tractor Co Equipment Greg Bennett greg_bennett@kellytractor.com Miami FL (305) 592-5360
Kenworth of Jacksonville Heavy Trucks & Buses Ed Costello edcostello@kwjax.com Jacksonville FL (904) 739-2296
Knapheide Truck Equipment Center Equipment TREID@KNAPHEIDE.COM Orlando FL (727) 710-0042
Linder Industrial Machinery Equipment Lance Boutcher Lance.Boutcher@Linder.com Orlando FL (407) 849-6560
Love Power Equipment, Inc Equipment Ed Gurry ed.gurry@lovepowerequipment.com Homosassa FL (352) 388-7900
Matthews Bus Alliance Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses Glenn Matthews bids@matthewsbusesflorida.com Orlando FL (407) 717-3736
McKibben Motorsports LP, Inc Equipment Casey McKibben casey.mckibben@mckibbencorp.com Sebring FL (863) 676-2245
McKibben Motorsports, Inc Equipment Mike Reed mike.reed@mckibbenps.com LaBelle FL (863) 675-1464
McKibben Powersports, Inc Equipment Casey McKibben caseym@mckibbenps.com Lake Wales FL (863) 676-2245
Menzi USA Sales, INC. Equipment sales@menziusa.com Lakeland FL (863) 603-7979
Mersino Dewatering Equipment Jeb Church jed.church@mersino.com Lakeland FL (863) 984-0439
Mid Florida Diesel, Inc Equipment joe@midfloridadiesel.com Bartow FL (863) 519-0107
Model 1 Commercial Vehicles Heavy Trucks & Buses Nick Corley biddepartment@creativebussales.com Chino CA (678) 428-3356
Mullinax Ford of Central Florida Other Vehicles Jim Finchen jfinchen@mullinaxford.com Apopka FL (407) 889-7600
MWI pumps Equipment garye@mwipumps.com Ft Lauderdale FL (954) 635-7291
Nacarato Trucks General Partnership Heavy Trucks & Buses Pat Daily patton.ahumada@nacarato.com West Palm Beach FL (561) 406-7214
National Equipment Dealers, LLC Equipment swoody@nedealers.com Lexington NC (919) 291-5737
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National Lift Truck Service Equipment igerlach@nltsuperstore.com Pompano Beach FL (754) 224-9100
Nextran Truck Centers Heavy Trucks & Buses Anthony Abatecola aabatecola@nextranusa.com Jacksonville FL (954) 793-7010
North America Fire Equipment Company, Inc. Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Doris Thrasher doris.thrasher@nafeco.com
Nuvve Holding Corp. * Electric Vehicle Charging Tiffany Hammond thammond@nuvve.com
Open Access Technology International (OATI) * Electric Vehicle Charging Jerry Dempsey proposals@oati.net
Orlando Freightliner Heavy Trucks & Buses Bob Scharpnick bscharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com Apopka FL (407) 295-3846
PACE Inc. Equipment jasonf@pacelink.com Lakeland FL (813) 748-1538
Pantropic Power Equipment Greg Bennett greg_bennett@pantropic.com Miami FL (305) 592-4944
Pat`s Pump & Blower Equipment patspump@aol.com Orlando FL (407) 841-7867
Peterson`s Harley-Davidson of Miami LLC Other Vehicles Ccoor Torrence christyt@petersonsharley.com Miami FL (305) 651-4811
Phoenix Motorcars Leasing LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Jose Paul elenac@phoenixmotorcars.com Anaheim CA (909) 987-0815
Rechtien International Trucks Equipment Carlos Curlin ccorrea@rechtien.com Miami FL (954) 957-8390
Rechtien International Trucks Heavy Trucks & Buses Carlos Curlin ccorrea@rechtien.com Miami FL (954) 957-8390
REV RTC Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Dee Daniels dee.daniels@revrtc.com
Rhino Ag LLC Equipment eschardt@rhinoag.com Gibson City IL (217) 200-9452
Ridge Equipment Co., Inc. Equipment sbradley@ridge-equipment.com Sebring FL (863) 382-4157
RIGHT TRAILERS, INC. Equipment RIGHTTRAILERS@AOL.COM Lakeland FL (863) 667-4448
Ring Power Corporation Equipment Sarah Griffith sarah.griffith@ringpower.com Jacksonville FL (904) 737-7730
Ring Power Corporation Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Jay Lusk jay.lusk@ringpower.com
Rush Truck Centers of Florida, Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses Wade Bosarge canadinep@rushenterprises.com Tampa FL (813) 559-2324
SBL Freightliner, LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Donald Maher dmaher@freightlinerfl.com Pompano Beach FL (954) 545-1017
Seminole Toyota Other Vehicles Sam Numte sbunte@vtaig.com Sanford FL (407) 302-8863
Siemens Industry Inc * Electric Vehicle Charging Philip Garces philip.garces@siemens.com
South Florida Emergency Vehicles LLC. Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Kevin Burke kburke@sflev.com
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales Equipment info@southernsewer.com Fort Pierce FL (772) 595-6940
Southern States ToyotaLift Equipment Shane Polson spolson@sstlift.com Jacksonville FL (904) 588-8857
Southern States ToyotaLift Heavy Trucks & Buses Shane Polson spolson@sstlift.com Jacksonville FL (904) 588-8857
Starke Motorcars, LLC Other Vehicles Richard Tackett richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com Starke FL (904) 388-2144
Step One Automotive Other Vehicles Eric Jore ejore@steponeauto.com Crestview FL (407) 234-5116
Stingray Chevrolet Other Vehicles Peter Popiel magicpeterfleet@gmail.com Plant City FL (407) 221-7600
Striping Service and Supply, LLC. Equipment Mike Caffrey mcaffrey@aramsco.com Sanford FL (407) 562-4290
Sun State International Trucks Heavy Trucks & Buses David Metcalf dave.metcalf@sunstateintl.com Tampa FL (813) 621-1331
Tampa Truck Center Heavy Trucks & Buses Scott Endris sendris@southporttruck.com Tampa FL (813) 293-0866
Tampa Truck Center Other Vehicles Scott Endris sendris@southporttruck.com Tampa FL (813) 293-0866
Taylor Power Systems, Inc. Equipment toddj@taylorpower.com Clinton MS (251) 504-1063
Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Blake Ebben cmorgan@ten8fire.com Bradenton FL (941) 756-7779
Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC (Ambulances) Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Cindy Morgan cmorgan@ten8fire.com (941) 756-7780
Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC (Fire) Fire & Rescue Vehicles, Blake Ebben bebben@ten8fire.com (941) 756-7781
Terradyne Armored Vehicles Inc. Heavy Trucks & Buses Lucus Witzke lucus.witzke@terradyneinc.com Newmarket ON (905) 895-1010
Terry Taylor’s DeLand Nissan, Inc. Other Vehicles Howard Williams howardwilliams@cfl.rr.com DeLand FL (386) 734-3003
Texas Trailers Sales and Service Equipment Rick Croft rick@texastrailersfl.com Gainesville FL (352) 378-4756
Texas Underground Equipment stan@pipehunter.com Pearland TX (281) 485-9513
The Lion Electric Co USA Inc * Electric Vehicle Charging Christopher Ralph christopher.ralph@thelionelectric.com (514) 717-3703
The Peterbilt Store South Florida LLC Heavy Trucks & Buses Andy Hallums ahallums@thepetestore.com Ft Lauderdale FL (954) 584-3200
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Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc. Equipment dperry@thompsonpump.com Port Orange FL (386) 767-7310
Tom Evans Environmental, Inc. Equipment ds@tomevans.com Lakeland FL (863) 619-3789
Tradewinds Power Corp. Equipment bfenner@tradewindspower.com Sebring FL (225) 360-5009
Tradewinds Power Corp. Equipment pstaples@tradewindspower.com Miami FL (800) 223-3289
Treaty Oak Outdoors LLC Other Vehicles Richard Tackett Richard.tackett@treatyoakcycle.com Jacksonville FL (904) 343-6266
TRUCKMAX ISUZU Heavy Trucks & Buses Guillermo Chez MYTRUCKS101@GMAIL.COM Homestead FL (305) 777-9000
TRUCKMAX, INC. Heavy Trucks & Buses Guillermo Chez GCHEZ@TRUCKMAX.COM Miami FL (305) 720-4501
Truckworx Kenworth Heavy Trucks & Buses Rebecca Herrington rebeccac@truckworx.com Defuniak Springs FL (601) 260-2999
Verdek LLC * Electric Vehicle Charging Zach Hiller zhiller@verdek.com (843) 475-9747
Vermeer Southeast Sales Equipment Mark Miller markmiller@vermeersoutheast.com Orlando FL
Vetted Security Solutions Equipment lhipskind@vettedsecurity.com St. Petersburg FL
Voltrek LLC * Electric Vehicle Charging Mohammed Faiz mohammed@voltrek.com (978) 378-0910
Warren Equipment Inc Equipment rflavin@warrentrailers.com Plant City FL
WastewaterSolutions,LLC Equipment matias@wws-llc.com BocaRaton FL (646) 765-3799

Wireless Advanced Vehicle Electrification (WAVE) Inc *
Electric Vehicle Charging 
Stations & Software

Jory Peppelaar jory@waveipt.com (801) 903-1719

Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc. Equipment Glenda Young glenda.young@xyleminc.com Lakeland FL
Zabatt Power Systems Equipment jeff.burke@zabatt.com Jacksonvile FL

* Indicates vendor is not a federal or state grant participant.


